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88 Secret IV 70l 90| 70| 75| 65 80l 70| 70| 80| 90| 70| 70| 65 75 70| 75 70| 75 70| 80| 160 7455 1 7534 247 1
Beat SAX 9,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,0/ 16,01 76,14 1
79 Quantum 22 8,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,01 15,0f 73,41 3 7466 253 2
Linus WEISS 80| 65| 70 75/ 85 75 70 75 75 80| 80 70| 70l 80| 70| 75 80| 80| 80| 75| 160 7591 2
19 Casting Boisdore 7,0 8,5 7,5 8,5 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0l 15,0 7455 1 73,07 269 3
Justine BONNET 75 70| 70| 70l 70| 70| 75 70| 75 8ol 80| 8o| 75 70 60 65 70 70/ 70 60/ 150 715 5
29 Cornflake Royal 6,5 60| 80| 8ol 60| 75 70| 70| 65 65 70 70| 70l 70 70| 65 60| 60| 65 70| 140 6818 6 7034 297 4
Anna ILG 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 55 8,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,00 15,01 7250 3
55 Hedzer 75| 70l 65 75| 65 70l 65 70l 65 70 70/ 70| 65 65 70 60| 65 70[ 70 65/ 140 6818 6 6966 303 5
Alexandra Kuki SCHAERER 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,01 15,01 71,14 6
39 Esi Cooley 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 68,64 4 69,20 30,8 6
Patrizia ATTINGER 80| 70|l 70| 70l 70| 70l 70| 70[ 60| 60/ 70 70/ 70l 70/ 60| 60 80| 80| 75/ 70| 140 6977 8
32 Curry 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,64 4 69,09 309 7
Steffi MYLIUS 65 65 70/ 6ol 70 70l 70| 70| 75 75 70 70| 75 70/ 70| 60 80| 75 60 70| 140 6955 9
43 Felin de Chignan 65 60| 60 75 55 75 65 65 70 65 60 65 70 65 70/ 55 60| 65 65 65 130 6477 15 6852 31,5 8
Philip RYAN 8,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 75 7,5 55 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 15,01 72,27 4
66 Lady Baboom 75| 65| 65 60 60 60 65 70 70| 40| 65 70/ 70| 75 75 70| 70| 65/ 70 60 140| 6636 10 6841 316 9
Alexandra Kuki SCHAERER 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 75 7,0 75 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,01 15,01 70,45 7
68 Lassban Arion 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 75 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,73 8 67,73 32,3 10
Kerstin HAUSERMANN 70l 60| 70| 70l 70/ 55 60 65 70 55 60 70/ 70 70 70 65 80 80| 70 70| 140| 67,73 13
78 Portlaoise Radical Chick 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 8,5 13,0| 65,68 13 67,16 32,8 11
Philip RYAN 65 60| 65 70/ 65 70 70 70f 70l 80| 75 70/ 65 70/ 60| 70 70/ 60 70l 75 140| 6864 10
60 Just Jim Cooley 65 65 80 8ol 60| 65 65 65 70 70/ 65 70/ 65 70 60| 65 60| 40 70| 60| 130] 6545 14 66,82 33,2 12
Patrizia ATTINGER 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,5 7,0 6,0/ 14,01 68,18 11
95 Titi Jr. Baboom CH 65 70| 65 70l 60| 75 75 70| 70l 60| 70| 70| 65 65 70| 65 60| 65 50 60| 130 6591 12 66,70 33,3 13
Alexandra Kuki SCHAERER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 75 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4.5 6,5| 14,01 67,50 14
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57 Heritage Stellor Laccato 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 9 66,70 33,3 13
Tamara ACKLIN 6,00 60 70/ 65 65 65 70 70 65 70 80 75 70 70 60 70 60 60 65 55 14,0 6659 16
23 Clearly A Cooley 6,00 65| 60 70 60 75 65 70 65 85 65 65 65 75 70 65 60 65 60 60 130 66,14 11 6625 33,8 15
Michelle DURST 6,0, 65 70, 70 60 65 65 70 55 70 70 70f 65 70 70 70 55 60 70 70 14,0 66,36 17
77 Penny Delight 6,5 60 70/ 60 60 80 65 65 60 50 60 65 65 65 50 55 65 70 70 4,0 12,0 61,82 18 6500 350 16
Markus GAUTSCHI 80l 70l 70/ 65 65 70 70 70 70f 65 75 70 70 65 50 65 75 70 75 50 14,0 68,18 11
42 Falco du Hans 700 75 70 65 65 65 60 60 70 70 60 60 60 60 60 65 50 50 50 60 120 62,05 16 64,43 356 17
Robin SUTER 700 70/ 65 70 80 70 7v0f 70 70 75 65/ 70 70 60 60 60 45 60 60 7,0 140 66,82 15
80 Queen Lady 700 6,0 60 65 60 65 55 60 60 60 50 50 60 60 65 70 65 60 60 75 120 61,36 20 62,84 37,2 18
Costanza MANTICI 70/ 55 60 65 70 70 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 65 70 70 75 55 70 55| 130 64,32 18
24 Coman 75 75 65 65 60 60 50 50 60 65 50 50 55 60 70 70 60 60 70 70 12,0 61,82 18 62,05 38,0 19
Sandra LEONHARDT-RAITH 6,00 70l 65 65 70 65 60 60 60 65 60 60 55 60 60 70 60 65 65 55 12,0 6227 20
81 Queeny 99 6,00 50 65 50 65 70 60 60 70 70 65 65 65 70 65 65 50 40 60 70 130 62,05 16 6045 39,6 20
Belinda BOLLIGER 6,00 50 6,0 60 60 55 55 60 60 60 60 60 60 65 60 65 40 60 60 65 12,0 5886 21
35 Demoiselle Peccau 700 3,0 65 65/ 40 60 60 60 50 65 70 65 70 60 40 60 50 50 50 60 120 5727 21 59,89 40,1 21
Valentine RAY 6,5 4,0 60 65 60 65 65 70 70 70 75 70 70 65 50 65 40 40 70 70 13,0 6250 19
21 Competitors Technical Delegate: Mathias OTTO-ERLEY (GER)

D ronos
@ ou sporT
@ vaupois ROMAND

fa milye» LE CAVALIER lfm LA RADIO
—

02.09.2022  15:30:12 El Certified Service Provider) 20f2




